

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 189 OF 2005

MANGALSINGH DEOSINGH RAJPUT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 15/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Atul Sharma, Adv.

For Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.A.P.Mayee, Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev Kr.Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of counsel for the appellants, list the matter after summer vacation.

( Satish K. Yadav )

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master

Court Master